National Match
Shooter
Mike Zenuch

Service Rifle
Nate Hunter
Bart Wineland
Ed Wineland
Tom Skelton
Ed Capello
Bolt Gun
Nate Hunter
Phil Right

.22 Rimfire
Karley Locke

Match/Rifle/Cal
AR scope .223

M1 30-06
M1 30-06
M1la & M1
M1la .308
M1 30-06

1903 30-06
Ruger 22 Mag scope

Savage 64 .22 scope

OH
91

87
75
60
37
63

RS
96

74
84
61
71
68

81
80

14

RP X
98 1

89
86
57
60
53

90
80

19

SP
189

179
181
161
158
138

186
177

41

>

Total
474

429
426
339
326
322

446
395
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